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Why we're here

To inspire and
simplify the
creative
process




Customers & users

N S

Who are our customers

Freelancers

Advanced designers using us
for as-needed projects. Will
pay for images when needed.

Hobbyists & Crafters

Beginners who need free
graphics and images on a weekly
basis for crafting projects and
hobby projects.

Career Designers

Professional designers who are
using us on a daily basis for work.
Willing to subscribe to Pro,
possibly as part of a team.

Entrepreneurs & Brands

Intermediate design skills using our
service for monthly deliverables,
including print and digital projects.
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A picture is worth a1, 000 words
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A picture is worth a1, 000 words

So why are we all still searching with text?
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Best travel backpack
for hiking in the desert



https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.cnet.com%2Ftech%2Fmobile%2Fandroids-ai-circle-to-search-tool-adds-new-features-but-can-your-phone-use-them%2F&psig=AOvVaw20ihvCLnFYzauOM1cVYSV1&ust=1744991736002000&source=images&cd=vfe&opi=89978449&ved=0CBQQjRxqFwoTCPi4v7C334wDFQAAAAAdAAAAABAE
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9cpqNzT0Of4
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(1) Contrastive pre-training
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(3) Use for zero-shot prediction

(2) Create dataset classifier from label text
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Na S
CLIP

A powerful zero-shot classifier

aYahoo ImageNet SUN

Visual N-Grams 72.4 11.5 23.0
CLIP 98.4 76.2 58.5
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\\__,,/
.. . # of samples ImageNet zero-shot
Model Training data  Resolution
seen acc.
ConvNext-Base LAION-2B 256px 13B 71.5%
ConvNext-Large LAION-2B 320px 29B 76.9%
ConvNext-XXLarge LAION-2B 256px 34B 79.5%
DataComp-
ViT-B/32 . 2 256px 34B 72.8%
; DataComp-
ViT-B/16 1B 224px 13B 73.5%
ViT-L/14 LAION-2B 224px 32B 75.3%
ViT-H/14 LAION-2B 224px 32B 78.0%
: DataComp-
ViT-L/14 1B 224px 13B 79.2%
ViT-G/14 LAION-2B 224px 34B 80.1%
ViT-L/14-quickgelu (Original ANANAA
-L13-quiexgely SSna WIT 224px 13B 75.5% AR
- CLIP)
‘‘‘‘ ViT-SO400M/14 (SigLIP) WeblLlI 224px 45B 82.0%
ViT-L/14 (DFN) DFN-2B 224px 39B 82.2%
ViT-SO400M-14-SigLIP-384 WeblL| A0 45B 83.1%
(SigLIP) * S
ViT-H/14-quickgelu (DFN) DFN-5B 224px 39B 83.4%

ViT-H-14-378-quickgelu (DFN) DFN-5B 378px 44B 84.4%



OpenAl's GLIP

January 2021

Google’s SigGLIP
September 2023

openCLIP

Model

ConvNext-Base
ConvNext-Large

ConvNext-XXLarge

ViT-B/32

ViT-B/16

ViT-L/14

ViT-H/14
ViT-L/14
ViT-G/14

ViT-L/14-quickgelu (Original
CLIP)

ViT-SO400M/14 (SigLIP)
ViT-L/14 (DFN)

ViT-SO400M-14-SigLIP-384
SigLIP
ViT-H/14-quickgelu (DFN)

ViT-H-14-378-quickgelu (DFN)

Training data

LAION-2B
LAION-2B
LAION-2B

DataComp-
1B

DataComp-
1B

LAION-2B
LAION-2B

DataComp-
1B

LAION-2B

WIT

WebLlI

DFN-2B

WebLlI

DFN-5B

DFN-5B

Resolution

256px
320px

256px

256px

224px

224px

224px

224px

224px

224px

224px

224px

384px

224px

378px

# of samples

13B

29B

34B

34B

13B

32B

32B

13B

34B

13B

45B

39B

45B

39B

44B

ImageNet zero-shot

71.5%

76.9%

79.5%

72.8%

73.5%

75.3%

78.0%

79.2%

80.1%

75.5%

82.0%

82.2%

83.1%

83.4%

84.4%

openGLIP
December 2022
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openCLIP

Model sizes and accuracy

CLIP size vs accuracy

200 400
Millions of image parameters

600



openCLIP

DataComp shows bigger data is not always better

FPAY A AV A VAN
# of samples ImageNet zero-shot
Model Training data  Resolution g g
seen acc.

ConvNext-Base LAION-2B 256px 13B 71.5%
ConvNext-Large LAION-2B 320px 29B 76.9%
ConvNext-XXLarge LAION-2B 256px 34B 79.5%

DataComp-
ViT-B/32 - P 256px 34B 72.8%

DataComp- onencllp
ViT-B/16 . S0P 224px 138 73.5% nﬂcemher 2 0 2 z
ViT-L/14 LAION-2B 224px 32B 75.3%
ViT-H/14 LAION-2B 224px 32B 78.0%

DataComp-
ViT-L/14 - P 224px 13B 79.2%
ViT-G/14 LAION-2B 224px 34B 80.1%
VIT-L/14-quickgelu (Origina openGLIP

U-L13-auiekaell EEring WIT 224px 138 75.5%
CLIP)
e E = Ry w/ DataComp
ViT-L/14 (DFN) DFN-2B 224px 39B 82.2% nnril 2023
ViT-SO400M-14-SigLIP-384
IT-S0400 Sig WeblL| 384px 458 83.1%

(SigLIP)
ViT-H/14-quickgelu (DFN) DFN-5B 224px 39B 83.4%
ViT-H-14-378-quickgelu (DFN) DFN-5B 378px 44B 84.4%
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Source Input: 1) Reverse Image searCh




Source Input: 1) Reverse Image searCh




Source Input:

1) Reverse Image Search

o AB-test
Results:




Source Input:

1) Reverse Image Search
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User Query

b 14

["background”, “crumpled paper”, “easter card’]




ConstantScore

(capped token matching)




BehavioralScore
(recent interactions)

ConstantScore
(capped token matching)




TieBreakers
(aesthetics, freshness)

BehavioralScore
(recent interactions)

ConstantScore
(capped token matching)




I TieBreakers I
[nacthatire frachnacce)

ConstantScore

(capped token matching)




User Query

b 14

["background”, “crumpled paper”, “easter card”]




CLIP Score




I Tie Breakers l

CLIP* Score

Constant* Score
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CLIP Score




0705 is even better so far...

clip_boost: search_20230602_cl10_fi4_dm clip_boost: search_20230705_cl10_fl4_dm
30 °/o 9

25°/o ™

Mo :|eubis™asr

20% = Content type:

15% = ® photo
10% = 4 vector
® video

30% -
S # Searches
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10% =

wnipaw :leubis iasn

30% =

o Ranking:

“  production

o  w/CLIP

20°/o 5 .
15% = A A

10% - .

ybiy :jeubis 1esn

' ) )
External Internal External Internal
Search source

Data as of: 2023-07-11 09:02:02



No Results % by Date

no results %

3.50%

3.00%

2.50%

2.00%

1.50%

1.00%

0.50%

0.00%

2023-6-25

2023-7-2

Final Algo
mid-July 2023

2023-7-16
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5'.‘5 @8 Purchases/Revenue / -+ / [ ProSubscriptions Overview

Overall Conversion Rate by Country List

Full date Aggregation level
This question is written in SQL. l Previous 4 Months X l | week X I
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0.1100%

0.0991%

0.0915% 0.0908%

0.0921% 0.0886%
0.0899%

0.0855%
0.0844%

0.0800%

0.0700%
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0.0500%
0.0475%

0.0443%

0.0386%
0.0372% 0.0368%

0.0333%
0.0300%

0.0235%
0.0219% 0-0261% 0.0216% 0.0216% 0.0219%
0.0204% 0-0208% 0.0204%

0.0200%
0.0214% 0.0171%

0.0159% 0.0185% 0.0153%

0.013?% 0.0134% 0.0140%

0.0100% R 0.0120% Soi2zs

0.0105%

O~
0.0951%~0:0927%

Q Search...

oo -

+ Exploreresults R O

OPENEDITOR o™

0.1136%

0.1067%

0.0990%

0.0955% 0.0963%

A
0:0954%.

0.0901% 0.0910%
. 4

0.0488%

0.0372%

0.0274%

0.0267% 0.0269%
0.0223% 0.0255% 0.0216%
0.0200% 0.0199%
0.0210%

0.0204% 0.0199% 0.0198%

0.0137% 0.0133%
0.0151% S 0.0129% 0.0125%

0.0120% 0.0122%

0.0070%
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3) BLIP

Vision-and-Language
Representation Learning

%

Image f Q-Former

Encoder Querying Transformer
k ; —
(ODOo-ma)  Text
Queries

Bootstrapping Pre-trained
Image Models

________________________________________________________________________
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Vision-to-Language
Generative Learning

%

Large

Language il
Model Write a romantic message
(HHY) that goes along this photo.

Love is like a sunset, it's
hard to see it coming but
when it does it’s so beautiful.

Bootstrapping Pre-trained
Large Language Models (LLMs)

@ = @ @ g @

AN A28 NN LA

g @

gy T e— I—__‘/.,“.-_ & ,M’_/‘.-_

INYJ

T @

o2

P vl e A I

e
@

NN

72

7,

I

/.

A

—\
"

7 2)\G

7,

I

v..:
A

NN\
AEEN)

N
“\o

=

\

!

T —— »



CLIP

Vision-and-Language
Representation Learning

Vision-to-Language
Generative Learning

Bootstrapping Pre-trained Bootstrapping Pre-trained
Image Models Large Language Models (LLMs)

________________________________________________________________________

w Large
. Image Q'Former Language E 3
~ Encoder . ;
: srying Transformer | | ! Model Write a romantic message
; ; ) i E (LLM) that goes along this photo.
1 Love is like a sunset, it’s
J Text | hard to see it coming but
Queries 1 when it does it’s so beautiful.



3) Magic Metadata

Dashboard My Portfolio v Distribution Insights v Referrals Earnings v Support
Upload Add Data (99) Pending Review Approvec Not Approved
Content Type: All v License Type: All v Sort: Newest v aas Select all Ccsv More

{\ Ay 4
1\g /

Rain-streaked window captures blurred ... P A Young Man Praying Under The Light l... P § Succulent Cooked Lobster with Lemon ... P A mesmerizing dance of vibrant orange ... P

[

Picnic Day with a Couple enjoying sunny... P ] Succulent Steak with Rich Sauce, Steame... P Ethereal wisps of smoke dance againstt... P I A Healthy Lunchbox with Rice, Spinach, ... P



3b) Token . - »
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(2) Create dataset classifier from label text
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', 0.27586338),
0.25679928),
glasses', 0.23471236),
'y, 0.23186983),
', 0.22301413),
'y 0.22210719),
beautiful', 0.21266793)
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3c) Style

/ CLIP-L \

303,000,000 parameters
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3c) Style ©
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Probe
6,183
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(also an NN)
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Styles:
[

3D,
geometric




3c) Style

handdrawn flat
i handdrawn
. flat geometric
geomg;?icélzr;;dient flat geometric 20297838 16390473
2 48936179 22950947
22968689

- v

GEOMETRIC
SIMPLE
geometric ) flat
flat geometric geometric fat
flat 50666174 geomanic isometric 8964537
39341793 ZL33539 isometric-threed
5414837

6
d

gradient
, gradient watercolor
gradient gradient 14704854 watercolor
13159142 gradient threed - 10725737
2964637 O
ST GRADIENT . w0
] ) . . e . — — — — -1 "
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https://github.com/eezyinc/data-science/blob/main/style_detect/model_CLIP_fe_infer.ipynb

5 Talk Timeline

Token &=
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February 2023

Magic Metadata
septemhber 2023
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https://data-team.eezy.cloud/borges/searches/eJw9zDkKwzAQheG7TK0lhlQ6Q8qQxpigZcCCkSVk2cQJvrsnC2k__vdeEKeAj_tSCQyMrZXZaJ1IIT435SkvQXuKRX4yaUsE8ZtMNiFvyphbZkw54PvjFq_yIrsz04q-5TqD6XtoWBOTs44r0anTIP5I0VVbty8P-wGpbTBm
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